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Fu'nanz Joseph M., brass finisher, r. 130%
Clipper

Furner Henry, polisher Coulter's Rattan Wks.
r. 714 Larkin

Furner William, plasterer, r. 37 Blake
Furness Fred, r. 232 Stockton
Furness Harry, r. 232 Stockton
Furness John, builder, 40 New Montgomery,

r. 3132. 2Eth
Furney John, helper U. I. Wks., r. 1906 Larkin
Furniss George E., driver Sutter St. Ry., r.

664 Minna
Furniss John, tailor Donohoe Bldg.
(T/'Furni9s. See Fourness
Furniture Workers' Hall, 3 Julia
Furrer Albin, liquors, 223, 4th, r. 335, 4th
Furrer Ambrose (Furrer Bros.) r. 40 Tara
Furrer Bros. (Ambrose and Frank) props.

Eureka Dairy, cor. Tara and Geneva Av.
Furrer Caleta, widow, r. 1415 Folsom
Furrer Cecilia Mrs., lodgings, 335, 4th
Furrer Emil, wagon mkr. H. D. Schindler, r.

317% Jessie

Furrer Frank (Furrer Bros.) r. 2224 San Jose
Av.

Furrer Frank, cook, r. 458 Natoma
Furrer J. A., cutter S. N. Wood & Co., r. 40

Tara
Furrer Joseph, driver, r. 431 Pine
Furrer Joseph, lineman P. S. Tel. & Tel. Co.,

r. 515 Pine
Furrer Joseph, propr. Six Mile Dairy, off

Mission nr. Six Mile House
Furrer Joseph M., milk dealer, 315, 13th
Fursman William L., dept. mgr. Hale Bros.,

r. 122. 8th
Furst A. Walter, mgr. Cineograph, r. 56

Pierce
Furst Ernest A., clerk W. W. Montague & Co.

r. 927b Greenwich
Furst Johanna, widow, seamstress German

Hospital, r. 927b Greenwich
Furst Maria, widow, r. 1631, 17th Av. South
Furst Melvin, salesman, r. 2831 Pine
Furst PhiUr H.. r. 2831 Pine
Furst Walter, ins., r. 927B Greenwich
Furstenan Margaret, widow, r. 432 Cedar Av.
Furstenthal Julius, r. 508 Stevenson
Furstenthal Tillie M. Miss, r. 1652 Fell
Furtado Antone J., barber, 822, 3d, r. 410

Brannan
Furtado Antone J. Jr., salesman Kohlberg,

Strauss & Frohman, r. 410 Brannan
Furtado Manuel L., r. 714 Douglass
Furtado Maria, widow, r. 120 Ellert
Furter Frederick, cel'larman Jackson Brewing

Co.
Furth Alfred, driver National Bottling Co.,

r. 1426 O'Farrell
Furth Charles, carpenter, r. 910 Ellis
Furth Edwin H., bookkeeper Daniel McLeod

& Co., r. 910 Ellis
Furth Ignatz, r. 1426 O'Farrell
Furth Melville, cashier D. N. & E. Walter &

Co., r. 729 Turk
Furth Sampson E., clerk Newman & Levin-

son, r. 910 Ellis
Furth Simon Mrs., widow, r. 910 Ellis
E? Furth. See Firth
Furtsch George, fitter S. F. Gas & Elec. Co.,

r. 828 Howard
FUEUSETH ANDREW

secretary Sailors' Union of the Pacific
SW. cor. East and Mission, tel. Main 5397.

r. 106 Steuart
Furze Richard, engr., r. 2011% Fillmore
Fusch Joseph, mfr. insect powder, 525 Front,

r. Oakland
Fusco Salvatore, bootblack, 235 Larkin, r. 5

Gaven PI.
Fusco Vincenzo, bootblack, 303 Grant Av., r.

5 Gaven PI.
Fuselier John, finisher M. Friedman & Co.,

r. 1215 Alabama
Fuselier Margaret, widow, r. 4 Rose Av.
Fuselli Frederick, baker, r. 613% Greenwich
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Fuson A. U., physician, 3153, 24th
Fustini Lorenz, lab., r. 309 Cumberland
Futscher John B., r. 297 Clara
Futtermenger George E., junk, r. 331 Arling-

ton
Fyfe David EL, salesman Hilmer & Bredhoff,

r. 1349 Broderlck
Fyfe Ivan, pressman C. A. Murdock & Co..

r. 120 Ellis

FYFE JAMES C.
Eastern agencies, Alliance Bldg., 418 Cali-
fornia, rooms 46-47, tel. Main 5823, r. 845
Ashbury, tel. Page 1722

E7"Fyfe. See Fife
Fyler Alice, widow, r. 2006 Howard

Gabastow J., orderly French Hospital
Gabb Frederick H., polisher Charles W. G.

Marx, r. 1315 Green
Gabbs Albert S., mining engr. Mills Bldg., r.

621 Fillmore
GABBS MILTON F.

dentist, 807 Sutter, tel. Pine 1802, r. 307

Spruce, tel. Scott 623
Gabe Henry, waiter r. 654 Howard
Gabel Fred, lab., r. 295 Fell

Gabel Herman, silver gilder Schussler Bros.,

r. 401, 5th
Gabert Gustave, tailor Belasco & Harris Co.,

r. 1454 Hayes
Gabes Laurence, tanner Isaac Levy, r. 3107

San Brunuo Av.
Gabilan Oil Co., Parrott Bldg.
Gable Catherine M., widow, r. 525 Guerrero
Gable Ernest E., gripman Market St. Ry., r.

1620 Page
Gable Harry S., conductor S. P. Co., r. 420,

6th
Gable H. E., brakeman S. P. Co., r 989 How-

ard
Gable Herbert A., bookkeeper Bartlett Springs

Co.
Gabriel Alphonse, machinist Joshua Hendy

Machine Wks., r. 1201 Taylor
Gabriel Anna, widow, r. 1318 Octavia
Gabriel Charles, mgr. children's clothing

dept. J. J. Gildea, r. 2257 Geary
Gabriel Edward A., barber P. D. Bernhard,

r. 320 Hyde
Gabriel Gaspar, r. 128, 29th

Gabriel Gustav. packer Cahn, Nickelsburg &
Co., r. 185 Linden Av.

Gabriel Harry, salesman Anglo-Am. Crockery
& G. Co., r. 2044 O'Farrell

Gabriel Joseph M.. lab. local frgt. office S. P.

Co., r. 35 Crook
GABRIEL JULIUS

proprietor Gabriel Printing Co., 419 Sac-

ramento and 320 Sansome, r. 1640 FM1
Gabriel Louis, cutter J. Cohn & Co., r. 504

Eddy
GABRIEL PRINTING CO.

(Union) Julius Gabriel proprietor, 419 Sac-

ramento and 320 Sansome, tel. Main 5272

Gabriel Seymour, cashier Hoffman, RothitiiM

& Co., r. 2042 O'Farrell
Gabrielle John, emp. Pac. Sheet Metal Wks.,

r. 1622 Harrison
Gabrielli Felix, waiter, r. 727 Vallejo
Gabrielson Albert, cook, r. 175 Minna

OIL WELL RIGS MARSH RIO III ll.lil.Mi CO.

Mills Building. S. F.


